Relatorio Geral - AQUATHLON - Masculino

15° CIRCUITO DE SPRINT TRIATHLON SANTA CECILIA TV

Coloc.

a b W DN P

Nam.

185
183
171
173
175

Nome
LEONARDO WICHMANN
DANIEL GOMES AGUIAR
ERICK JERONIMO FERREIRA
GUSTAVO CHUCRI
ARIOVALDO HERNANDES JUNIOR

2222z

ldd.

45
25
25
47
49

Faixa
M4049
M2029
M2029
M4049
M4049

C.F.

w NN P

Equipe
IRON LIFE
FORTE TRIATHLON GMV
R4 ACADEMIA
RAIZER
EQUIPE TRI TATUI

CL.Nt.

N A O W

Natacgéo
00:10:48
00:12:41
00:13:29
00:13:26
00:12:27

Corrida
00:22:02
00:22:45
00:23:06
00:24:44
00:25:56

Tempo
00:32:50
00:35:26
00:36:35
00:38:10
00:38:23
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